

T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S

LETTING : 07082901

CALL : 457

COUNTIES : ANOKA

RAMSEY

LETTING DATE : 08/29/07 9:00 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070457

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 0205-95

ROUTE : TH 47

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07807

START DATE: 09/04/07

COMPLETION DATE :

			(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) C470 COLLISYS		(2) F270 FOREST LAKE CONTRACTING INC	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0030 2550511/00020 CABINET FOUNDATION	10.000	EACH	1700.00000	17000.00	1650.00000	16500.00	1500.00000	15000.00
0040 2550511/00032 CCTV FOUNDATION	3.000	EACH	2667.93000	8003.79	2425.00000	7275.00	1500.00000	4500.00
0050 2550512/00041 HANDHOLE TYPE-PVC METAL COVER	31.000	EACH	675.00000	20925.00	675.00000	20925.00	1000.00000	31000.00
0060 2550514/00010 FIBEROPTIC SPLICE VAULT	2.000	EACH	4800.00000	9600.00	3450.00000	6900.00	2800.00000	5600.00
0070 2550515/00010 OUTDOOR FIBER SPLICE ENCLOSURE	5.000	EACH	1800.00000	9000.00	1925.00000	9625.00	3500.00000	17500.00
0080 2550516/00010 BURIED CABLE SIGN	56.000	EACH	95.00000	5320.00	90.00000	5040.00	100.00000	5600.00
0090 2550521/00053 2" RIGID STEEL CONDUIT	220.000	L F	16.00000	3520.00	16.00000	3520.00	9.00000	1980.00
0100 2550523/00041 1.5" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT	8700.000	L F	2.60000	22620.00	2.20000	19140.00	2.00000	17400.00
0110 2550523/00053 2" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT	2940.000	L F	3.40000	9996.00	3.20000	9408.00	2.50000	7350.00
0120 2550523/00078 3" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT	1450.000	L F	4.50000	6525.00	6.75000	9787.50	4.00000	5800.00
0130 2550523/00103 4" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT	80.000	L F	6.75000	540.00	10.00000	800.00	5.00000	400.00
0140 2550532/11060 POWER CABLE 1 CONDUCTOR NO 6	2480.000	L F	2.00000	4960.00	1.00000	2480.00	2.00000	4960.00
0150 2550532/13080 POWER CABLE 3 CONDUCTOR NO 8	1910.000	L F	3.10000	5921.00	3.30000	6303.00	5.00000	9550.00
0160 2550532/50214 LEAD-IN CABLE 2 CONDUCTOR NO 14	11540.000	L F	1.70000	19618.00	1.00000	11540.00	2.00000	23080.00
0170 2550532/70824 CMS CONTROL CABLE 7.5 PAIR CONDUCTOR NO 24	380.000	L F	3.00000	1140.00	4.00000	1520.00	3.00000	1140.00
0180 2550542/00010 LOOP DETECTOR SPLICE	10.000	EACH	225.00000	2250.00	350.00000	3500.00	200.00000	2000.00
0190 2550571/00070 INSTALL CABINET	9.000	EACH	800.15000	7201.35	550.00000	4950.00	1000.00000	9000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07082901

CALL : 457

COUNTIES : ANOKA

RAMSEY

LETTING DATE : 08/29/07 9:00 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070457

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 0205-95

ROUTE : TH 47

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07807

START DATE: 09/04/07

COMPLETION DATE :

			(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) C470 COLLISYS		(2) F270 FOREST LAKE CONTRACTING INC	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0200 2550572/00021 SERVICE INSTALLATION TYPE A	6.000	EACH	500.00000	3000.00	500.00000	3000.00	2000.00000	12000.00
0210 2550572/00100 SERVICE CABINET	7.000	EACH	3900.00000	27300.00	3950.00000	27650.00	3000.00000	21000.00
0220 2550601/00110 FIBER OPTIC CABLE TESTING		LUMP	20000.00000	20000.00	18050.00000	18050.00	18000.00000	18000.00
0230 2550602/00001 MODIFY SPLICE VAULT	1.000	EACH	2500.00000	2500.00	1500.00000	1500.00	300.00000	300.00
0240 2550602/00090 WOOD POLE	1.000	EACH	1500.00000	1500.00	1200.00000	1200.00	1400.00000	1400.00
0250 2550602/00125 CCTV HARDWARE	3.000	EACH	13700.00000	41100.00	12500.00000	37500.00	14000.00000	42000.00
0260 2550602/00134 FIBER OPTIC PIGTAIL TERMINATION	15.000	EACH	1650.00000	24750.00	700.00000	10500.00	2000.00000	30000.00
0270 2550602/00136 FIBER OPTIC CABLE SPLICING	9.000	EACH	3500.00000	31500.00	2450.00000	22050.00	3800.00000	34200.00
0280 2550602/00370 PULL VAULT	3.000	EACH	1200.00000	3600.00	1050.00000	3150.00	1400.00000	4200.00
0290 2550602/00510 INSTALL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	3.000	EACH	5500.00000	16500.00	4800.00000	14400.00	3600.00000	10800.00
0300 2550602/09990 LOOP DETECTOR DESIGN SAWCUT	25.000	EACH	1800.00000	45000.00	890.00000	22250.00	1500.00000	37500.00
0310 2550603/00066 ARMORED FIBER OPTIC PIGTAIL CABLE 6SM	5705.000	L F	2.20000	12551.00	1.20000	6846.00	1.80000	10269.00
0320 2550603/00080 INSTALL CABLE	630.000	L F	2.00000	1260.00	3.00000	1890.00	2.00000	1260.00
0330 2550603/01036 FIBER OPTIC TRUNK CABLE 36SM	7950.000	L F	1.75000	13912.50	1.30000	10335.00	1.70000	13515.00
0340 2550603/03041 1.5" BORED CONDUIT	1300.000	L F	13.75000	17875.00	10.75000	13975.00	18.00000	23400.00
0350 2550603/03053 2" BORED CONDUIT	410.000	L F	14.00000	5740.00	12.50000	5125.00	20.00000	8200.00
0360 2550603/03078 3" BORED CONDUIT	305.000	L F	16.00000	4880.00	13.50000	4117.50	22.00000	6710.00
0370 2554501/02038 TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN B8338	600.000	L F	19.28000	11568.00	22.60000	13560.00	24.00000	14400.00

T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S

LETTING : 07082901

CALL : 457

COUNTIES : ANOKA

RAMSEY

LETTING DATE : 08/29/07 9:00 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070457

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 0205-95

ROUTE : TH 47

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07807

START DATE: 09/04/07

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(0) -EST- ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) C470 COLLISYS		(2) F270 FOREST LAKE CONTRACTING INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0380 2554521/00020 ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY-PLATE BEAM	4.000	EACH	500.00000	2000.00	1360.00000	5440.00	1500.00000	6000.00
0390 2554523/00028 END TREATMENT-TANGENT TERMINAL	4.000	EACH	1900.00000	7600.00	2715.00000	10860.00	2800.00000	11200.00
0400 2563601/00010 TRAFFIC CONTROL		LUMP	41181.00000	41181.00	11825.00000	11825.00	11000.00000	11000.00
0410 2564511/00012 CONCRETE FOOTINGS (TYPE OH SHAFT)	42.000	C Y	1300.00000	54600.00	1440.00000	60480.00	1400.00000	58800.00
0420 2564522/00122 STRUCTURAL STEEL-POSTS FOR OH SIGNS (DESIGN B)	9354.000	LB	3.10000	28997.40	2.70000	25255.80	3.00000	28062.00
0430 2564522/00222 STRUCTURAL STEEL-TRUSSES FOR OH SIGNS (DESIGN B)	16038.000	LB	2.50000	40095.00	3.10000	49717.80	3.00000	48114.00
0440 2564522/00322 STRUCTURAL STEEL-WALKWAY SUPPORTS FOR OH SIGNS (DESIGN B)	749.000	LB	2.50000	1872.50	2.70000	2022.30	3.00000	2247.00
0450 2564522/00422 STRUCTURAL STEEL-WALKWAY GRATING FOR OH SIGNS (DESIGN B)	1320.000	LB	2.25000	2970.00	2.70000	3564.00	3.00000	3960.00
0460 2564537/00020 INSTALL SIGN TYPE OH	1.000	EACH	3000.00000	3000.00	6800.00000	6800.00	7000.00000	7000.00
0470 2564608/08010 SUPPLEMENTAL DESCRIPTION FURNISH STRUCT STEEL-POST OH SIGN DES B	9942.000	LB	3.10000	30820.20	2.50000	24855.00	2.50000	24855.00
0480 2564608/08011 SUPPLEMENTAL DESCRIPTION FURNISH STRUCT ST-TRUSSES OH SIGNS DES B	21462.000	LB	2.50000	53655.00	2.50000	53655.00	2.50000	53655.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	731,485.74	\$	640,436.90	\$	746,407.00
CONTRACT TOTALS			\$	731,485.74	\$	640,436.90	\$	746,407.00

T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S

LETTING : 07082901

CALL : 457

COUNTIES : ANOKA

RAMSEY

LETTING DATE : 08/29/07 9:00 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070457

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 0205-95

ROUTE : TH 47

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07807

START DATE: 09/04/07

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT			(3) E110		()		()	
ITEM DESCRIPTION			EGAN COMPANIES					
QUANTITY			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 TH 35W EMERGENCY BY-PASS								
0010	2021501/00010		LUMP	39750.00000	39750.00			
	MOBILIZATION							
0020	2104509/00290	1.000	EACH	1100.00000	1100.00			
	REMOVE SERVICE INSTALLATION							
0030	2550511/00020	10.000	EACH	2750.00000	27500.00			
	CABINET FOUNDATION							
0040	2550511/00032	3.000	EACH	3450.00000	10350.00			
	CCTV FOUNDATION							
0050	2550512/00041	31.000	EACH	1250.00000	38750.00			
	HANDHOLE TYPE-PVC METAL COVER							
0060	2550514/00010	2.000	EACH	5450.00000	10900.00			
	FIBEROPTIC SPLICE VAULT							
0070	2550515/00010	5.000	EACH	1750.00000	8750.00			
	OUTDOOR FIBER SPLICE ENCLOSURE							
0080	2550516/00010	56.000	EACH	175.00000	9800.00			
	BURIED CABLE SIGN							
0090	2550521/00053	220.000	L F	18.00000	3960.00			
	2" RIGID STEEL CONDUIT							
0100	2550523/00041	8700.000	L F	5.00000	43500.00			
	1.5" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT							
0110	2550523/00053	2940.000	L F	6.00000	17640.00			
	2" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT							
0120	2550523/00078	1450.000	L F	11.00000	15950.00			
	3" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT							
0130	2550523/00103	80.000	L F	18.00000	1440.00			
	4" NON-METALLIC CONDUIT							
0140	2550532/11060	2480.000	L F	1.30000	3224.00			
	POWER CABLE 1 CONDUCTOR NO 6							
0150	2550532/13080	1910.000	L F	5.25000	10027.50			
	POWER CABLE 3 CONDUCTOR NO 8							
0160	2550532/50214	11540.000	L F	1.20000	13848.00			
	LEAD-IN CABLE 2 CONDUCTOR NO 14							
0170	2550532/70824	380.000	L F	3.50000	1330.00			
	CMS CONTROL CABLE 7.5 PAIR CONDUCTOR NO 24							

T A B U L A T I O N O F B I D S

LETTING : 07082901

CALL : 457

COUNTIES : ANOKA

RAMSEY

LETTING DATE : 08/29/07 9:00 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070457

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 0205-95

ROUTE : TH 47

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07807

START DATE: 09/04/07

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		(3) E110 EGAN COMPANIES		()		()	
ITEM DESCRIPTION		QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
0180	2550542/00010 LOOP DETECTOR SPLICE	10.000 EACH	135.00000	1350.00			
0190	2550571/00070 INSTALL CABINET	9.000 EACH	970.00000	8730.00			
0200	2550572/00021 SERVICE INSTALLATION TYPE A	6.000 EACH	840.00000	5040.00			
0210	2550572/00100 SERVICE CABINET	7.000 EACH	3500.00000	24500.00			
0220	2550601/00110 FIBER OPTIC CABLE TESTING	LUMP	11500.00000	11500.00			
0230	2550602/00001 MODIFY SPLICE VAULT	1.000 EACH	1950.00000	1950.00			
0240	2550602/00090 WOOD POLE	1.000 EACH	1400.00000	1400.00			
0250	2550602/00125 CCTV HARDWARE	3.000 EACH	16000.00000	48000.00			
0260	2550602/00134 FIBER OPTIC PIGTAIL TERMINATION	15.000 EACH	900.00000	13500.00			
0270	2550602/00136 FIBER OPTIC CABLE SPLICING	9.000 EACH	2400.00000	21600.00			
0280	2550602/00370 PULL VAULT	3.000 EACH	2000.00000	6000.00			
0290	2550602/00510 INSTALL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	3.000 EACH	10500.00000	31500.00			
0300	2550602/09990 LOOP DETECTOR DESIGN SAWCUT	25.000 EACH	1700.00000	42500.00			
0310	2550603/00066 ARMORED FIBER OPTIC PIGTAIL CABLE 6SM	5705.000 L F	2.10000	11980.50			
0320	2550603/00080 INSTALL CABLE	630.000 L F	3.25000	2047.50			
0330	2550603/01036 FIBER OPTIC TRUNK CABLE 36SM	7950.000 L F	1.75000	13912.50			
0340	2550603/03041 1.5" BORED CONDUIT	1300.000 L F	10.00000	13000.00			
0350	2550603/03053 2" BORED CONDUIT	410.000 L F	12.00000	4920.00			

TABULATION OF BIDS

LETTING : 07082901

CALL : 457

COUNTIES : ANOKA

RAMSEY

LETTING DATE : 08/29/07 9:00 A.M.

JOB NO. : 070457

DISTRICT : M

STATE PROJECT : 0205-95

ROUTE : TH 47

LENGTH :

CONTRACT NO. : E07807

START DATE: 09/04/07

COMPLETION DATE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT			(3) E110 EGAN COMPANIES		()		()		
ITEM DESCRIPTION			QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0360	2550603/03078		305.000 L F	15.00000	4575.00				
	3" BORED CONDUIT								
0370	2554501/02038		600.000 L F	22.00000	13200.00				
	TRAFFIC BARRIER DESIGN B8338								
0380	2554521/00020		4.000 EACH	1350.00000	5400.00				
	ANCHORAGE ASSEMBLY-PLATE BEAM								
0390	2554523/00028		4.000 EACH	2700.00000	10800.00				
	END TREATMENT-TANGENT TERMINAL								
0400	2563601/00010		LUMP	11250.00000	11250.00				
	TRAFFIC CONTROL								
0410	2564511/00012		42.000 C Y	1450.00000	60900.00				
	CONCRETE FOOTINGS (TYPE OH SHAFT)								
0420	2564522/00122		9354.000 LB	2.70000	25255.80				
	STRUCTURAL STEEL-POSTS FOR OH SIGNS (DESIGN B)								
0430	2564522/00222		16038.000 LB	3.00000	48114.00				
	STRUCTURAL STEEL-TRUSSES FOR OH SIGNS (DESIGN B)								
0440	2564522/00322		749.000 LB	2.70000	2022.30				
	STRUCTURAL STEEL-WALKWAY SUPPORTS FOR OH SIGNS (DESIGN B)								
0450	2564522/00422		1320.000 LB	2.70000	3564.00				
	STRUCTURAL STEEL-WALKWAY GRATING FOR OH SIGNS (DESIGN B)								
0460	2564537/00020		1.000 EACH	6800.00000	6800.00				
	INSTALL SIGN TYPE OH								
0470	2564608/08010		9942.000 LB	2.50000	24855.00				
	SUPPLEMENTAL DESCRIPTION FURNISH STRUCT STEEL-POST OH SIGN DES B								
0480	2564608/08011		21462.000 LB	2.50000	53655.00				
	SUPPLEMENTAL DESCRIPTION FURNISH STRUCT ST-TRUSSES OH SIGNS DES B								
	SECTION TOTALS				\$	791,641.10		\$	
CONTRACT TOTALS				\$	791,641.10		\$	0.00	\$